



# Allergy Alert

Today we will be serving:



Ingredients:

Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin b1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin b2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, palm, and palm kernel oil), m&m milk chocolate baking bits (milk chocolate [sugar, chocolate, skim milk, cocoa butter, lactose, milkfat, soy lecithin, salt, artificial flavors], sugar, color added, dextrin, corn syrup cornstarch, blue 1 lake, red 40, yellow 6, yellow 5, blue 1, yellow 5 lake, red 40 lake, yellow lake, blue 2 lake, blue 2), semisweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin, salt, vanilla extract), contains 2% or less of salt, baking soda, molasses, natural and artificial flavors, eggs, whey.

